
S. No. Company
Customer Service

Telephone Number
Residential Commercial

1 Ambit Energy 877-282-6248 X X

2 Bollinger Energy Corporation 800-260-0505 X
3 Constellation Energy Gas Choice/NewEnergy 800-785-4373 X X
4 Deca Energy 202-670-5558 X

5 Direct Energy Business 800-435-7265 X

6 Gateway Energy Services (formerly Econnergy  Energy) 800-805-8586 X
7 Indra Energy 888-504-6372 X X

8 Major Energy Services, LLC 888-625-6760 X X

9 NOVEC Energy Solutions 888-627-7283 X X

10 Sprague Energy 866-477-7248 X

11 Tiger Natural Gas 888-875-6122 X
12 Titan Gas and Power 888-355-6205 X

13 UGI EnergyLink 800-797-0712 X

14 Viridian Energy 866-663-2508 X X

15 WGL Energy Services (WGLES) 888-884-9437 X X

S. No. Company
Customer Service

Telephone Number
Residential Commercial

1 Agera Energy 844-692-4372 X X

2 Ambit Energy 877-282-6248 X X

3 Bollinger Energy Corporation 800-260-0505 X

4 Constellation Energy Gas Choice/NewEnergy 800-785-4373 X X

5 Deca Energy 202-670-5558 X

6 Direct Energy Business 800-435-7265 X X

7 Gateway Energy Services (formerly Econnergy  Energy) 800-805-8586 X X

8 Indra Energy 888-504-6372 X X

9 Major Energy Services, LLC 888-625-6760 X X

10 NOVEC Energy Solutions 888-627-7283 X X

11 Sprague Energy 866-477-7248 X X

12 Tiger Natural Gas 888-875-6122 X

13 Titan Gas and Power 888-355-6205 X

14 UGI EnergyLink 800-797-0712 X

15 Viridian Energy 866-663-2508 X X

16 WGL Energy Services (WGLES) 888-884-9437 X X

Current Commodity Gas Suppliers in the District

(With Customers)

Current Commodity Gas Suppliers in the District

(Accepting New Customers)
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